
PUSHPENDRAREGAR2016@GMAI
L.COM
7414056100
VILLAGE - AHMADPURA CHOKI C
HHAN
POST - MEHANFWAS
TEHSIL & DISTRICT - TONK
RAJASTHAN , 304001

 Skills

HARD WORKING, COMMUNICATION,
PROBLEM SOLVING, LEARNING,
TECHNOLOGY

 Personal Details

Date of Birth : 06/12/1997

Marital Status : MARRIED

Nationality : INDIAN

Gender : MALE

2012

2014

2017

2015

2020

PUSHPENDRA REGAR

 Education

BESR AJMER
10th
49.14%

BSER AJMER
12th
54.80%

MDSU AJMER
BA
50.05

VMOU KOTA
RSCIT
46%

education Department of Bikaner Rajasthan
D.EL.ED.
65.70


