

## PUSHPENDRA REGAR

<ul> <li>PUSHPENDRAREGAR2016@GMAI L.COM</li> <li>7414056100</li> <li>VILLAGE - AHMADPURA CHOKI C</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>Education</li> <li>BESR AJMER</li> <li>10th</li> <li>49.14%</li> </ul>	2012
HHAN POST - MEHANFWAS TEHSIL & DISTRICT - TONK RAJASTHAN , 304001	BSER AJMER 12th 54.80%	2014
	MDSU AJMER BA 50.05	2017
TECHNOLOGY	VMOU KOTA RSCIT 46%	2015
Date of Birth : 06/12/1997 Marital Status : MARRIED Nationality : INDIAN	education Department of Bikaner Rajasthan D.EL.ED. 65.70	2020
Gender : MALE		